

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 72330582

Data publicarii	17.08.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.228,11 RON - 1.228,11 RON

Descriere: 1 CARABINA BUC 3 5.88 17.64 3.35 2 PALNIE BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 3 DISC DIAMANTAT BUC 1 48.74 48.74 9.26 4 SMIRGHEL CU SCAI SI SUPTOR BUC 1 18.48 18.48 3.51 5 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 3 11.76 35.28 6.70 6 TIJA CU PIULITE SI SAIBE BUC 1 18.48 18.48 3.51 7 SFOARA 1000G BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 8 LACAT BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 9 FOLIE KG 5 11.76 58.80 11.17 10 LAC BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 11 SARMA KG 2 17.64 35.28 6.70 12 DISC MOTOCOASA BUC 5 21.01 105.05 19.96 13 SPUMA BISON BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 14 CUTTER BUC 2 15.12 30.24 5.75 15 PENSULA BUC 3 8.40 25.20 4.79 16 DILUANT BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 17 MATURA BUC 2 11.76 23.52 4.47 18 MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 9 15.12 136.08 25.86 19 GALEATA BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.23 20 TRAFALLET BUC 2 19.33 38.66 7.35 21 BIDINEA BUC 2 15.97 31.94 6.07 22 SILICON BUC 2 21.85 43.70 8.30 23 FURTUN GAZ ML 12 5.88 70.56 13.41 24 CEAS BUTELIE BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 25 TUB NEON 18W BUC 13 6.72 87.36 16.60 26 ROATA ROABA BUC 2 54.62 109.24 20.76 27 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 100 0.25 25.00 4.75 28 SURUB CU PIULITA BUC 150 0.84 126.00 23.94
